
CL 93113 AFALLAD MIFTAH, WAIL ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 95251 ALONSO MARIN, VICTOR ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 887 ÁLVAREZ GARCÍA, ROGER ESP 3 AAE Escola Treball

CT 27739 ARDERIU VILANOVA, GUILLEM AND 2 CE Sant Julia

CL 73643 ARDEVOL CANALS, ORIOL ESP 4 UA Rubí

CT 28679 BADIA ROSSICH, ALBERT ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 94759 BARRULL MARGO, MARC ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 28846 BERNAL RAMOS, ADRIAN ESP 3 CA Castellar

CT 29667 BLANXART CASTILLO, ADAY ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 28135 BRITEZ LEGUIZAMON, HUGO LUIS ESP 2 CA Calella

CL 71020 BRUSTENGA COSTA, ANIOL ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 29633 CANALS AREVALO, ERIC ESP 4 FACVAC Valls

CL 29621 CAPARROS PEREZ, ALONSO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 26865 CAPELL ROS, ALBERT ESP 1 Lleida UA

CT 29597 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 85635 CASANY BALLESTE, DAVID ESP 4 CA Vic

CL 76594 COLL SUNYER, ISSAC ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 27732 COLL SUNYER, JOEL ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25574 COMAS MARIN, POL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 94926 CONTRERAS MUÑOZ, MIGUEL ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 29757 CORTES JIMENEZ, CARLES ESP 2 UGE Badalona

CT 27275 CRESPO LOPEZ, ANGEL ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CL 28845 DAVI TORO, ROGER ESP 3 CA Castellar

CL 95342 DEL ROSAL MORILLO, VICTOR ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 936 DIAZ ROLAN, VICTOR ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 27233 EL BOUSSETTAOUI , YASSIR MAR 1 CA Figueres

CT 28509 ESTELA SADURNI, ABEBE ESP 3 CE Penedès

IB16585 ESTELLER MAS, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 4 Diana AC

CT 29683 ETTALYDY BOUKHALLOUF, AMINE ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 90598 FEIJOO MACEDO, HUGO ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 87422 FERNANDEZ BEJARANO, ADRIAN ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 73394 FERNANDEZ LEON, DAVID ESP 4 CA Parets

CT 24709 FERRON MARTINEZ, ISRAEL ESP 1 CA Montornes

CL 94537 FONTBOTE BES, ROGER ESP 4 CN Reus Ploms

CL 94112 GARCIA DIAZ, ADRIA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 87750 GARCIA LOPEZ, PABLO ESP 4 UA Rubí

CT 28212 GASCH CAÑADAS, MIGUEL ESP 1 FC Barcelona

CT 25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 29181 GOMEZ TORNES, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 27132 GOMEZ VALLADOLID, MANU ESP 2 CA Gavà

CL 28984 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, JOAN ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CL 28831 GONZALEZ SEGURA, ALVARO ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 27106 GONZALEZ SEGURA, MARTIN ESP 2 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 29316 GORDO VACARISAS, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 72422 GOYARD , GUILHEM ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 29325 GRACIA PARRA, ROBERT ESP 2 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CONTROL PISTA COBERTA SUB20 - SUB18 - 4A. JORNADA

60m MASC. PC

Sabadell (Pista Coberta de Catalunya), 1 de febrer de 2020
-ATLETES INSCRITS-



CT 25917 GUAL ALONSO, MARCEL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 229 GURI FUSTÉ, MARC ESP 4 CA Calella

CT 27129 GUZMAN MONTAGUT, EDUARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 28257 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, IVAN ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 72892 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 71060 JAEN GALERA, ALBERT ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 26989 JANER GARCIA, TONI ESP 2 CA Calella

CL 29600 JIMENEZ BAZAN, DAVID ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CL 96037 JIMENEZ BLANCO, ALEX ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CT 25796 JIMENEZ MUÑIZ, DAVID ESP 1 UA Rubí

CL 27553 JONAMA BOFILL, EDUARD ESP 2 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 96926 JOVE SOLANAS, TEO ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 25702 LLANAS ORIOL, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 27238 LLAURADO FILELLA, MIQUEL ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

CL 27791 LOMBARTE SANCHEZ, MARÇAL ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CL 92279 LOPEZ OLLER, PAU ESP 4 CA Sant Celoni

CL 94164 MADRID BAENA, MARC ESP 4 CE Penedès

CL 28844 MALAVE SURRALLES, MARC ESP 3 UA Rubí

CL 96777 MANSO ARDER, JOFRE ESP 4 CA Sant Celoni

CT 27224 MARTI GARRAVE, SERGI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 72177 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, IKER ESP 4 Cornellà At.

IB16741 MARTIN SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Diana AC

CL 27917 MEMBA TORRA, ERIC ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 29772 MENDOZA GUERRERO, MARC ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 87866 MENGUAL ALVAREZ, PAU ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 28520 MESEGUER VIDAL, RAMON ESP 3 UA Montsià

CL 26816 MOLINE GALVEZ, DAVID ESP 1 CA Puigcerda

CL 89704 MOLTO VALLE, MARC ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 1187 MONTERO SANTOS, ARIEL FELIPE DOM 4 UA Montsià

CT 29665 MORENO MORENO, IVAN ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 75610 MOYANO AREVALO, BRUNO ESP 4 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 94765 MUÑOZ CABRERA, SANTIAGO ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 29843 NAVARRO GARCIA, JOAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 25133 NOLLA MATEU, EDGAR ESP 2 UA Montsià

CL 28898 OTIN REQUENA, MARC ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 77498 PAGES VIVES, BERNAT ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 29698 PAGES VIVES, ELOI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 26944 PASCUAL BADIA, PAU ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 29047 PEREZ DURAN, RAUL ESP 3 CA Montornes

CL 29371 PEREZ VILORIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 27387 PONS COZAR, ALEIX ESP 2 CA Parets

CT 26952 PUIG ROMAGUERA, ORIOL ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 29837 PUJOL OLIVA, NIL ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 27612 QUESADA BLANCA, ERIC ESP 2 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 29369 RAMOS ALVARADO, ADRIAN ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 28977 RENDON GOMEZ , JEAN MANUEL ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CL 29132 REVELLES SERRA, MARC ESP 3 CA Parets

CL 94813 RIERA BRUFAU, ORIOL ESP 4 INDEPENDIENTE

CL 30 RIVAS MARTINEZ, ANDREU ESP 2 UGE Badalona

CT 26928 RODO DE YEBRA, LLUC ESP 2 FC Barcelona



CT 29807 RODRIGUEZ BRUNO, MARC ESP 4 CN Reus Ploms

CL 305 RODRIGUEZ CORPORAN, DARLIN ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CT 29858 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ERIC ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CT 27484 RODRIGUEZ RODERO, PABLO ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CT 27134 ROIG BOSOM, ARNAU AND 2 CE Sant Julia

CT 25788 ROS SALAMERO, ADRIA ESP 1 CA Granollers

CL 93080 ROVIRA PEREZ, DAVID ESP 4 CE Penedès

CL 26025 RUDA OLIVARES, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CT 29568 RUIZ CAZAÑEZ, SAUL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CT 28492 SAKYI , EDMOND PETRIS GHA 3 CE Penedès

CL 94700 SANCHEZ ESTEBAN, ADRIAN ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 82864 SANCHEZ ROJANO, IKER ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 25942 SANCHEZ ROMERO, JORDI ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 29782 SANZ LOPEZ, REYNALDO JAVIER ESP 3 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 855 SANZ ORELLANA, SERGI ESP 2 CA Granollers

IB16780 SEDANO MARTINEZ, ESTEBAN ESP 4 Diana AC

CT 26995 SEGURA GOMEZ, ADRIA ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 368 SIEIRO DEUMAL, DAVID ESP 2 Pratenc AA

CL 228 TALLON HADDAD, ADAM ESP 2 CA Calella

CL 27925 TIBURCIO GOMEZ, TEO ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 27226 TIENDA BASANTA, TOMAS AWATE ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 942 TOLEDANO MOYA, ALEX ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 31 TORRADO LOPEZ, ERIK ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CT 25594 TORRES GRANADOS, JOSEP ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CL 27861 TURA CENTELLES, JOFRE ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 76581 UVIÑA SEGURA, ERIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 27467 VELASCO GARCIA, ALBERTO ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25944 VERDU GOMEZ, BERNAT ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 85244 VIVES ALONSO , POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro



CL 84045 ACEVEDO CAMPOS, UNAI ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 93113 AFALLAD MIFTAH, WAIL ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 69309 AIXALA GUIU, POL ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 93022 ALDOMA BALLESTA, MARC ESP 4 Runners El Vendrell

CL 27508 ALEGRONI JIMENEZ, MATIAS ESP 2 Pratenc AA

IB16474 ANGLADA ALPISTE, TONI MIQUEL ESP 3 Cecome CCE Sant Lluís

CL 73589 ARQUEROS ANTON, JOEL ESP 4 Ripollet UA

CL 94759 BARRULL MARGO, MARC ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 94629 BAUTISTA CASES, DYLAN ESP 4 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 389 BENZAINA , ANOUAR ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CL 28846 BERNAL RAMOS, ADRIAN ESP 3 CA Castellar

CT 29667 BLANXART CASTILLO, ADAY ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 71020 BRUSTENGA COSTA, ANIOL ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 92465 BURGOS PACHERRES, ADRIAN ESP 4 CE Cerdanyola

CT 29850 CAMPINS OTERO, ALBERT ESP 4 CE Universitari

CL 29183 CANET VIDAL, MARTI ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 27252 CAÑELLAS CLAPERS, TOMAS ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 85635 CASANY BALLESTE, DAVID ESP 4 CA Vic

CT 28673 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 27667 CHANTRES GUTIERREZ, POL ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 25782 CHERKAOUI , ZAKARIA MAR 2 UA Terrassa

CT 28236 CODINA LUCAS, ARNAU ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 29757 CORTES JIMENEZ, CARLES ESP 2 UGE Badalona

CT 25816 CRESPI HROMCOVA, MARC ESP 1 Barcelona At.

CT 28362 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 28504 DOMINGUEZ MORALES, AXEL ESP 3 UA Montsià

CL 339 EL HJIOUEJ , YASSIR ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 29273 EL OUAHABI CHANTOUF, ANOUAR ESP 2 CA Sant Boi

CT 25994 EL YAZIDI EL YAKOUBI, YOUSSEF ESP 2 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 29012 ESTELA SADURNI, ALEMU ESP 3 CE Penedès

IB16585 ESTELLER MAS, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 4 Diana AC

CT 27604 EZOUAGH ACHALHI, WAEL ESP 3 CG Tarragona

CT 27075 FARRE UROZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 90598 FEIJOO MACEDO, HUGO ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 87422 FERNANDEZ BEJARANO, ADRIAN ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 28668 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 94537 FONTBOTE BES, ROGER ESP 4 CN Reus Ploms

CT 28453 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 87750 GARCIA LOPEZ, PABLO ESP 4 UA Rubí

CT 29705 GARCIA ORTIZ, DAVID ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 29181 GOMEZ TORNES, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 29802 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, SERGI ESP 4 CA Viladecans

CT 28427 GONZALEZ HERROJO, MARC ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 28831 GONZALEZ SEGURA, ALVARO ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 29316 GORDO VACARISAS, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 72422 GOYARD , GUILHEM ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 971 GUIJARRO ALCARAZ, OSCAR ESP 2 CA Castellar

CL 229 GURI FUSTÉ, MARC ESP 4 CA Calella
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CL 26487 GUTIERREZ ANGOSTO, ROGER ESP 1 CE Penedès

CT 27452 HABA FERRANDO, ERIC ESP 3 CA Castellar

CT 26826 HERRAIZ PRAT, MARÇAL ESP 3 CA Mollet

CL 72892 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 27553 JONAMA BOFILL, EDUARD ESP 2 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 29207 LEON RODRIGUEZ, AKETZA ESP 2 UA Barberà

CL 86065 LEPORE VIAPLANA, LUCA FELIX ESP 4 CE Penedès

CT 25702 LLANAS ORIOL, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 27238 LLAURADO FILELLA, MIQUEL ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

CL 92279 LOPEZ OLLER, PAU ESP 4 CA Sant Celoni

CL 28844 MALAVE SURRALLES, MARC ESP 3 UA Rubí

CL 96777 MANSO ARDER, JOFRE ESP 4 CA Sant Celoni

CL 72665 MAÑAN MAURIZ, DANIEL ESP 4 JA Montcada

CL 78261 MARTIN RAMOS, NOEL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

IB16741 MARTIN SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Diana AC

CL 29184 MARTINEZ PLA, RAUL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 29772 MENDOZA GUERRERO, MARC ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 974 MENDOZA PEREZ, SERGIO ESP 3 CA Sant Boi

CT 25987 MERINO SARDAÑES, GERARD ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CL 29758 MILLS ROJAS, MARIUS LUKE GBR 2 CN Olot

CL 1187 MONTERO SANTOS, ARIEL FELIPE DOM 4 UA Montsià

CL 75610 MOYANO AREVALO, BRUNO ESP 4 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 94765 MUÑOZ CABRERA, SANTIAGO ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 29698 PAGES VIVES, ELOI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 27538 PINTADO AZNAR, GERARD ESP 2 Barcelona At.

CT 26331 PIÑERA PONS, ENRIC ESP 1 CD Surco Lucena

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 26567 PUIG BESA, ADRIA ESP 1 CA Calella

CL 27612 QUESADA BLANCA, ERIC ESP 2 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 25893 QUIROS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, ANGEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 27286 REYES BOIX, PAU ESP 3 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 94813 RIERA BRUFAU, ORIOL ESP 4 INDEPENDIENTE

CL 30 RIVAS MARTINEZ, ANDREU ESP 2 UGE Badalona

CT 29807 RODRIGUEZ BRUNO, MARC ESP 4 CN Reus Ploms

CL 89727 RODRIGUEZ ESPAÑA, ORIOL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CT 29858 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ERIC ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 86997 RODRIGUEZ LIZONDO, RUBEN ESP 4 CA Viladecans

CT 25788 ROS SALAMERO, ADRIA ESP 1 CA Granollers

CL 69474 SADRIJA TORTOLA, ADRIAN ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 29050 SANMILLAN URNIETA, NICOLAS-ARTIOM ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 29851 SANTIN SANCHEZ, MARIO ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 855 SANZ ORELLANA, SERGI ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 29165 SOLE CABRERA, ARNAU ESP 3 CA Vilafranca

CL 27925 TIBURCIO GOMEZ, TEO ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 31 TORRADO LOPEZ, ERIK ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CT 28920 TOVAL NUÑEZ, MARIO ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 27861 TURA CENTELLES, JOFRE ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 29684 VERGES PIZARRO, ORIOL ESP 4 Avinent Manresa



CL 26327 AGUADO MEDINA, JAVIER ESP 1 Barcelona At.

CL 26885 AGUILERA GARCIA, ANGEL ESP 1 CA Lloret-La Selva

CT 29532 AIGUADE BERNAUS, PAU ESP 4 AA Xafatolls

CT 25736 ALEGRE LOPEZ, JORDI ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 29717 ALIAS SEGUES, GENIS ESP 3 AA Xafatolls

CL 90713 AMURRIO JUBERO, ALEX ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CT 26119 AVILA CASTILLO, JORDI ANIBAL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 27943 AZZI AZZI, ABDELHAKIM ESP 2 Lleida UA

CT 25750 BADIA CELMA, JAN ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 92906 BENALI ALLAOUI, MOHSIN ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 28468 BLANCO GAYOSO, ALEX ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 29621 CAPARROS PEREZ, ALONSO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 28500 CASAMADA RIBERA, JAN ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 79054 COLLADO MORENO, MARCEL ESP 4 CA Montornes

CL 96856 DELDICQUE , MATHIAS ESP 4 CE Universitari

CL 29890 DELDICQUE , OLIVIER FRA 3 CE Universitari

CT 29657 EL HARRAK BENNOUNA, ISMAIL ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 972 EL OUAHABI CHANTOUF, ABDELMOGIT ESP 3 CA Sant Boi

CL 29883 EL OUAHABI SELMOUN, ADNAN ESP 3 CA Gavà

CT 29638 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, POL ESP 4 CE Cerdanyola

CL 75171 FLAVIA ALBIOL, ARNAU ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 96335 FRESNILLO VICTORIA, SERGIO ESP 4 CA Castellar

CT 27468 GONZALEZ FAÑANAS, JOSE ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85579 GONZALEZ LLOBREGAT, RODRIGO ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 84615 GRIFUL CARBO, GERARD ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 25984 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, ERIC ESP 2 New Balance Team

CT 29687 HABAS SANCHEZ, HUGO ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 27644 HORCAJADA TORRA, JOEL ESP 2 AA Xafatolls

CT 29833 L'AZIRI AKHRIF, YASSIN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 29857 LEE , SEUNGWOO KOR 4 Cornellà At.

CL 85343 LLORENS CITORES, MIQUEL ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 96088 LOPEZ FREIXES, MARCEL ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 72583 LOPEZ GARCIA, ALVARO ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 28462 LOZANO LOBO, ALEX ESP 3 CA Mollet

CT 26003 MAIJO FRIGOLA, ADAM ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 1314 MARQUES VELEZ, ALEX ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 25709 MATEO SARMIENTO, PAU ESP 1 CA Viladecans

CL 27736 MAYO FERNANDEZ, ALBERT ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 29758 MILLS ROJAS, MARIUS LUKE GBR 2 CN Olot

CL 92336 MORCEGO BARRENECHEA, BENITO ESP 4 CE Universitari

CT 28464 MOUNIM NAAMAN, ADAM ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 29755 NAAIJOU , AHMED MAR 1 Amisi

CL 337 PINTEÑO LOPEZ, DUSTIN ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 29143 PONS MIRO, BERNAT ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 199 RAFIQUE , MUHAMMAD BILAL PAK 4 Amisi

CL 92933 REDOUANI TALIDI, ZAKARIA ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 94714 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 4 CA Molins

CT 29694 RODRIGUEZ LIZONDO, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Viladecans

CL 29294 RODRIGUEZ LUQUE, DANIEL ESP 1 UA Terrassa

CL 83959 ROIG ELIZALDE, XAVI ESP 4 Barcelona At.
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CL 88120 RUBIO FELEZ, DAVID ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 73852 RUIZ MARTIN, ERIK ESP 4 UA Barberà

CT 28428 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, JOSEP ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 29853 SANCHEZ OLLER, MARTI ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 95958 SORIA ALVAREZ, MARC ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 28271 SURIA ASENSIO, ROGER ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 29043 YECHOU ZAIZOUNI, OMAR ESP 3 CA Gavà



CL 84045 ACEVEDO CAMPOS, UNAI ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 28510 ANGEL FERNANDEZ, PABLO ESP 3 CA Tarragona

IB16474 ANGLADA ALPISTE, TONI MIQUEL ESP 3 Cecome CCE Sant Lluís

CT 28241 BALART SIMON, NEO ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 29183 CANET VIDAL, MARTI ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 29597 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 28673 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 28519 CLIMENT ZHOU, EDGAR ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CT 26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 28362 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 28668 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 87750 GARCIA LOPEZ, PABLO ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 28829 GARCIA TAMARAL, JOSEP ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 28514 GOMEZ VERDUGO, ARNAU ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 27452 HABA FERRANDO, ERIC ESP 3 CA Castellar

CL 28844 MALAVE SURRALLES, MARC ESP 3 UA Rubí

CT 27224 MARTI GARRAVE, SERGI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 26942 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ROGER ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 29184 MARTINEZ PLA, RAUL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 28520 MESEGUER VIDAL, RAMON ESP 3 UA Montsià

CT 29665 MORENO MORENO, IVAN ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 29843 NAVARRO GARCIA, JOAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 29698 PAGES VIVES, ELOI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 29047 PEREZ DURAN, RAUL ESP 3 CA Montornes

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 25893 QUIROS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, ANGEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CT 28238 RODRIGUEZ CORONADO, HECTOR ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 28487 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 29165 SOLE CABRERA, ARNAU ESP 3 CA Vilafranca

CL 76581 UVIÑA SEGURA, ERIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CT 27272 ALTIMIRA SANCHIS, POL ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 25999 ARAUJO KEMP, CLAUDIO ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CL 389 BENZAINA , ANOUAR ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CT 27233 EL BOUSSETTAOUI , YASSIR MAR 1 CA Figueres

CT 27106 GONZALEZ SEGURA, MARTIN ESP 2 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 26180 MARQUES MIRON, FELIX ESP 1 Pratenc AA

CT 25987 MERINO SARDAÑES, GERARD ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CT 27077 MOLINA GOMEZ, ERIC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 27124 PANE ANIZ, JOAN ESP 2 Lleida UA

CT 24807 RODRIGUEZ FAUROUX, JOAQUIM ESP 2 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 23543 SANTAFE PAGA, ELOI ESP 1 CA Igualada

CL 27925 TIBURCIO GOMEZ, TEO ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 25944 VERDU GOMEZ, BERNAT ESP 2 CA Tarragona

60m tanques (0,91) MASC. PC_SUB18M

60m tanques (1,00) MASC. PC_SUB20M - 9:50h



CL 28865 ALARCON MONJONELL, MATIAS ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 29700 AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO, IGNACIO ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 29681 ATIENZA REIG, GERARD ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 29585 BALDI GARCIA, ISAAC ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 29701 BATISTE RAMON, TARIKU ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 94604 BELTRAN MONCADA, POL ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 28732 BORI MONLEON, NIL ESP 3 Barcelona At.

CL 78281 CAPARROS DALMAU, ELOI ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CL 27215 CARDENETE CORBACHO, JOEL ESP 1 Barcelona At.

CT 24580 COLL SICLUNA, ARTUR ESP 1 FC Barcelona

CL 28613 DE BATLLE JUAN, PAU ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 27749 DIAZ NEIRA, DANIEL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 27750 DIAZ NEIRA, JAVIER ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 28338 EIXARCH ALEJOS, FERRAN ESP 3 UA Montsià

CL 64507 ESCUIN CARLES, EFREN ESP 2 UA Montsià

CL 71596 FERNANDEZ SANZ, MIQUEL ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 28524 LEON BENITEZ, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 28764 LLADO REAL, ORIOL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 25987 MERINO SARDAÑES, GERARD ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CT 27076 MUÑOZ CALVET, DAVID ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 24462 NAVARRO FERRERES, JOAN FRANCESC ESP 1 UA Montsià

CT 25133 NOLLA MATEU, EDGAR ESP 2 UA Montsià

CL 28898 OTIN REQUENA, MARC ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 27338 PADROSA SALVADOR, ARNAU ESP 2 UA Montsià

CT 24807 RODRIGUEZ FAUROUX, JOAQUIM ESP 2 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 26238 RUIZ JOVER, THEO ESP 1 CA Igualada

CL 27663 SELLART GONZALEZ, ORIOL ESP 2 Barcelona At.

CT 27128 TERUEL SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 27756 TOVAR ARJONA, ALBERT ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 26753 AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO, JUAN ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CL 73643 ARDEVOL CANALS, ORIOL ESP 4 UA Rubí

CT 29567 CABRE VERGES, PAU ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CT 27221 CASTRO POZO, DAVID ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CT 24709 FERRON MARTINEZ, ISRAEL ESP 1 CA Montornes

CT 27326 FILBA GIRALT, VICENÇ ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CL 29178 GARCES TORIL, BERNAT ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 28829 GARCIA TAMARAL, JOSEP ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 71060 JAEN GALERA, ALBERT ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 94164 MADRID BAENA, MARC ESP 4 CE Penedès

CL 27917 MEMBA TORRA, ERIC ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 77498 PAGES VIVES, BERNAT ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 27286 REYES BOIX, PAU ESP 3 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 26025 RUDA OLIVARES, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Sant Just

IB16780 SEDANO MARTINEZ, ESTEBAN ESP 4 Diana AC

CT 28516 SEGURA RETANA, NIL ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 27226 TIENDA BASANTA, TOMAS AWATE ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 85244 VIVES ALONSO , POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

Perxa MASC. PC

Triple Salt MASC. PC



CL 71686 BARTOLOME VAZQUEZ, OSCAR ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 73429 CARBONELL CERVERA, ORIOL ESP 4 CE Penedès

CT 27223 CASTARLENAS MENGUAL, JOEL ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 94990 FIGUERES JACOMET, PERE ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 26215 GABALDON GRAU, ARNAU ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 28841 GARCIA ROMAN, HUGO ESP 3 UA Rubí

CT 25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28514 GOMEZ VERDUGO, ARNAU ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 25917 GUAL ALONSO, MARCEL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28688 JANE GOL, ELOI ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 28438 LLORENS MINGUITO, ALEIX ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 89704 MOLTO VALLE, MARC ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CT 25942 SANCHEZ ROMERO, JORDI ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95443 TORRES LEN, ARNAU ESP 4 JA Sabadell

Pes (5kg) MASC. PC_SUB18M



CL 73638 AGEL GELIS, JUDITH ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 73639 AGEL GELIS, XENIA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 92384 AGELET DEL CARMEN, ICIAR ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 28872 ALEÑA SERRANO, JOANA ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 27726 ALFONSO MIHI, CARLA ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72144 ARRIBAS MANCHEÑO, SARA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 91893 BARRAGAN MARTIN, IRATI ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 999 BARRAZA DIAZ, XENIA ESP 3 CA Parets

CT 25811 BARRI PAITUVI, AINA ESP 1 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28992 BARROSO NIETO, GISELA ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CL 91489 BENEDICTO MOLINA, MIRIAM ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 73647 BLASCO CLARAMONTE, ANNA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 83269 BONET PALAU, ANNA ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 28493 BRUSES CORTADA, JANA ESP 4 CA Figueres

CT 25989 BUERA FRANCH, JULIA ESP 2 UA Montsià

CL 28830 CARNICER FONT, NARAIA ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 91611 CASTAÑO FALZONI, LARA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CL 94698 CLAVAGUERA MURCIA, JULIA ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CT 29444 CRUZ MORAL, NADIA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 93492 CUADRAS ESTEBAN, ALBA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CT 26026 CUEVAS ROMAN, JULIA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CL 90197 DEMELO MARTINEZ, MARINA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 216 DOMINGUEZ PLA, MARINA ESP 4 CA Gavà

CT 28770 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 82222 ESTEVE BADIA, CANDELA ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 710 FERNANDEZ MARTIN, PAULA ESP 2 CA Parets

CT 29783 FERNANDEZ PARDO, JULIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 93717 FIGUERAS PUIGVERT, AINA ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CL 95557 FLORES GONZALEZ, IRENE ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 72163 FORCADA EDO, ARIADNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 29855 FORCADELL ESTELLER, MALENA LI ESP 4 UA Montsià

CT 28675 FRADE DALMAU, JULIA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 28454 GARCIA VEGAS, DAINARA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 26509 GARRIDO RUBIO, ESTELA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 92640 GIMO VAZQUEZ, LIDIA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CT 29655 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDITH ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26539 GOMEZ MONTOLIO, SARA ESP 1 CA Parets

CT 28694 GRAVALOS TALLO, BRUNA ESP 3 CA Figueres

CT 28652 HERNANDEZ TARRADAS, MERITXELL ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CL 94635 HURTADO TRIPIANA, HELENA YAZHEN ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 27386 IDAÑEZ ESPEJO, QUERALT ESP 2 CA Parets

CL 90059 JOVE FONT, ANAIS ESP 4 Lleida UA

CT 28684 JUANOLA GASSIOT, MAR ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 70515 LASHERAS SAIZ, JANA ZHI ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 25947 LICONA CALBET, PAULA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 28847 LOPEZ CERDAN, BERTA ESP 3 CA Castellar

CL 846 LÓPEZ LLORET, NEREA ESP 4 CA Calella

CT 28989 LOPEZ VEIGA, ELISABETH ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 26242 MALDONADO GUILERA, LAURA ESP 1 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

60m FEM. PC



CT 27130 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona

CL 29324 MANZANAS CANO, BERTA ESP 2 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 29141 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, MARTA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 27133 MARSOL PUJOL, CARLA AND 2 CE Sant Julia

CT 29847 MARTIN PARRES, ONA ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CT 28604 MARTINEZ CEPEDA, VICTORIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 25895 MARTINEZ SERRA, MARTINA ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CL 27700 MASLLORENS DORIA, INES ESP 2 CN Banyoles

CL 79029 MENESES POLO, LOLA ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 85588 MOLINAS VIDAL, MARTINA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25919 MOLLEVI FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 25983 MONSO RODRIGUEZ, ANNA ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85589 MONTANYA WONSAK, NOA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 29142 MORIST MARTINEZ, ELIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28224 MUAKUKU EÑESO, IGAMBO ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CL 74119 NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 1173 ORTIS FRANCIS, LAIA ESP 4 Ripollet UA

CL 28876 OSUNA OSORIO, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 27159 PASSOLAS NADAL, LAIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 28698 PAYRATO CASALS, CELIA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CL 29750 PETRI VIDAL, LAURA ESP 3 CE Cerdanyola

CL 72186 PIQUE MORENO, LAIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72188 PLAZA TORREGUITART, NOA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 82924 PORTILLO FERNANDEZ, AITANA ESP 2 CA Montornes

CL 90209 PRADO FIERRO, PAULA ESP 4 UA Rubí

IB16384 QUINTANILLA GUTIERREZ, MARIA ESP 3 Diana AC

CL 94522 RAYA LEON, ERIKA ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CT 28219 REVILL ROBLES, LEAH ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 72190 REY OSUNA, PATRICIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 28866 ROJAS RIBALTA, LAURA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27138 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, IVET ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 25949 RUIZ SERAPIO, BERTA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 967 SÁEZ LÓPEZ, SANDRA ESP 2 CA Vilafranca

CL 29180 SALAZAR HINOJOSA, CLARA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 28759 SALIDO PLADEVALL, ANNA ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 29727 SAMPIETRO BARNOLA, LI ESP 2 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 29182 SANCHEZ NUÑEZ, MIRIAM ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 128 SERRA BONAFONTE, JANA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 73686 SERRANO LOSCOS, LAURA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 88595 SILVESTRE CAMARA, MARIA ESP 4 CA Montornes

CL 28802 TUSELL TRESSERRAS, CRISTINA ESP 3 CA Malgrat

CL 72241 VALCARCEL GARCIA, EVA ESP 4 CA Vilafranca

CT 28649 VALDEZ PRIETO, MARTHA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 25998 VALENCIA ARCO, ANGELA MARIA COL 2 Pratenc AA

CT 27335 VIDAL POY, MARIA ESP 4 UA Montsià

CT 29702 VILA NAVARRO, CLAUDIA ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 28897 VIVERO VILLENA, CARLA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 346 VIVES CAMPS, ETNA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 93702 ZUNINO VUJICHICH, NAIARA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

400m FEM. PC



CT 29809 ADAM , ANTONIA IOANA ROU 4 Lleida UA

CL 28872 ALEÑA SERRANO, JOANA ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 28247 ARGUETA NAVARRETE, NAHOMY FERNANDA HON 2 U Colomenca At.

CL 91893 BARRAGAN MARTIN, IRATI ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 91489 BENEDICTO MOLINA, MIRIAM ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 28971 BERBERIA POZO, NURIA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CL 85205 BOIXET MONER , ANNA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 27491 CALSINA BERNI, TERESA ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CT 26583 CAMPS CALDERON, BERTA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 29848 CHACON SOLER, NURIA ESP 4 CE Penedès

CL 92475 CORONADO COMINO, NEREA ESP 4 CE Cerdanyola

CT 29444 CRUZ MORAL, NADIA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 90197 DEMELO MARTINEZ, MARINA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 26710 EZQUERRO SALGUERO, ELISABETH ESP 1 Barcelona At.

CL 69189 FERNANDEZ GALIÑANES, AINHOA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CT 29783 FERNANDEZ PARDO, JULIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 29855 FORCADELL ESTELLER, MALENA LI ESP 4 UA Montsià

IB16475 GARCIA PONS, CLAUDIA ESP 3 Cecome CCE Sant Lluís

CL 24538 GARCIA TAMARAL, EVA ESP 1 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 28454 GARCIA VEGAS, DAINARA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 28243 GARCIA-PLANAS DOMENECH, MIREIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 27319 GIL NUEZ, LAIA ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CT 29655 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDITH ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 28919 GOMEZ LAZARO, CLAUDIA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 29242 GONZALEZ CARRILLO, CARLA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 28694 GRAVALOS TALLO, BRUNA ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 94635 HURTADO TRIPIANA, HELENA YAZHEN ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 26091 JIMENEZ GARCIA, ANNA ESP 1 CA Gavà

CT 28684 JUANOLA GASSIOT, MAR ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CT 29875 LABAZUY PINZON, LAURA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 28847 LOPEZ CERDAN, BERTA ESP 3 CA Castellar

CL 27263 MALAGA MORAN, CARLOTA AND 2 CE Sant Julia

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 26809 MARTINEZ TORRENTE, EVA ESP 1 UGE Badalona

CL 27700 MASLLORENS DORIA, INES ESP 2 CN Banyoles

CL 74119 NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 71188 NAVARRO SALVA, JUDIT ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 74125 OLIVE PEREZ, MAR ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CT 28676 PALACIN ESTER, PATRICIA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

PASCUAL GARCIA, MARTA AND 2 CE Sant Julià

CL 72186 PIQUE MORENO, LAIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 29262 PRAT VILANOVA, JUDIT ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 28757 PUBILL MURCIA, XENIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 29870 RIERA CIURANS, PAULA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CT 28494 ROUTBI TEHIRI, DOUNIA ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 70055 ROVIRA SOLDEVILLA, ANNA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 92434 RUDA OLIVARES, MARTINA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 73292 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CT 25949 RUIZ SERAPIO, BERTA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CT 28032 SALMERON HUCKE, OLIVIA ESP 3 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 29182 SANCHEZ NUÑEZ, MIRIAM ESP 3 Cornellà At.



CL 92699 SANCHEZ PREVOSTI, GINA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CT 29374 SANUY ROIGE, ARIADNA ESP 3 Lleida UA

CL 29414 SEGURA BERENGENO, BERTA ESP 3 Lleida UA

CL 74006 SOGUER MARIN, EDURNE ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 29246 SOLE BARBA, LAURA YAN ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 27601 SUBIROS DE LA TORRE, CARLOTA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 71543 TRAPE BERENGUER, AINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 28695 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 28496 VARA ENRIQUE-TARANCON, LAIA ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 28897 VIVERO VILLENA, CARLA ESP 3 Cornellà At.



CT 28235 ADJAR NAJJAOUI, SARA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 29874 AMELLA BENAVENT, SARA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CT 29470 ASTALS VAQUER, MARIONA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 28518 BLASI CAIROL, PAULA ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 26241 BOTA BARBARA, NURIA ESP 1 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 69070 CAMPMANY GOMEZ, LAIA ESP 4 CA Gavà

CT 26581 CAMPS CALDERON, ALEJANDRA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 71581 CARVAJAL TUDELA, MARTA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 25212 CASTAÑO GARCIA, LAIA ESP 2 Martorell AC

CT 24915 CORTES ALVAREZ, MARIONA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 79093 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, DESIREE ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CT 26240 DORDAL MATEO, BERTA ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 95137 ESTAÑOL CARRION, CLARA ESP 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 73924 FERNANDEZ CERRATO, EMMA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CT 24795 GONZALEZ LLOBREGAT, QUERALT ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25929 HERNANDEZ VALOR, PAULA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CT 27978 LLOBET GRACIA, MARTINA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 29639 LOPEZ JIMENEZ, SHANIA ESP 4 CE Cerdanyola

CL 86141 MARTI SOLE , RUTH ESP 4 CA Ascó

CT 27979 PATXOT BOIXADER, ONA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 27063 PEREZ VIDAL, MIRIAM ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 81631 PI RODRIGUEZ, PAULA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 28478 PIFERRER GRAU, QUERALT ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 28692 PRADO MORALES, LUCIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 28361 REYES ESPAÑA, AINARA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 28848 ROLDAN ALONSO, AINHOA ESP 3 CA Castellar

CL 29111 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MERITXELL ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CT 27266 SANCHEZ OLLER, MERCE ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 28244 TOMAS OJEDA, AMBAR ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 55 TUDELA LECOMPTE, MARIA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 503 VALLET ONANDIA, LEIRE ESP 4 CE Universitari

CL 94762 VAZQUEZ MORENO, CARLA ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CL 29189 VIDAL RODRIGUEZ, ANNA ESP 3 CA Sant Boi

1.500m FEM. PC



CT 29861 BLANCO FERRAN, CAROLA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 85205 BOIXET MONER , ANNA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 28493 BRUSES CORTADA, JANA ESP 4 CA Figueres

CL 86095 CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 93492 CUADRAS ESTEBAN, ALBA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CT 28237 DELGADO DE TORRES SALA, LAURA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 29783 FERNANDEZ PARDO, JULIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 93717 FIGUERAS PUIGVERT, AINA ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CT 28522 FIGUERES FERNANDEZ, CARLA ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CT 28415 GALAN RODOREDA, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

IB16475 GARCIA PONS, CLAUDIA ESP 3 Cecome CCE Sant Lluís

CT 27319 GIL NUEZ, LAIA ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CL 82297 HERRERA CAMPOS, MARTA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 90059 JOVE FONT, ANAIS ESP 4 Lleida UA

CT 27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 29141 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, MARTA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 25895 MARTINEZ SERRA, MARTINA ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CT 29607 MONSO PRAT, MARTINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 26943 MONTES SALAS, IRENE ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 28224 MUAKUKU EÑESO, IGAMBO ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CL 69280 OLMEDO FORNELL, LAIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 28676 PALACIN ESTER, PATRICIA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 71636 PEREZ GARCIA, LAURA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 25924 PEREZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 29193 PEREZ RAMOS, MARINA ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 72188 PLAZA TORREGUITART, NOA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 28219 REVILL ROBLES, LEAH ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 28866 ROJAS RIBALTA, LAURA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 28494 ROUTBI TEHIRI, DOUNIA ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 92434 RUDA OLIVARES, MARTINA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 29180 SALAZAR HINOJOSA, CLARA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 28032 SALMERON HUCKE, OLIVIA ESP 3 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 27283 SALVADOR RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 71543 TRAPE BERENGUER, AINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 28695 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72241 VALCARCEL GARCIA, EVA ESP 4 CA Vilafranca

CT 28649 VALDEZ PRIETO, MARTHA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 93702 ZUNINO VUJICHICH, NAIARA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73639 AGEL GELIS, XENIA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 24790 BELTRI CEBRIAN, LAURA ESP 2 CA Canyelles

CT 28522 FIGUERES FERNANDEZ, CARLA ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CT 43 JULIAN REBOLLO, IRIS ESP 4 CA Montornes

CT 28989 LOPEZ VEIGA, ELISABETH ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 75538 PITARCH SANCHEZ, MERITXELL ESP 4 CA Mollet

CT 25726 PLANAS COSTA, LAIA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 85867 SALVAT COSTA, JOANA ESP 4 CA Granollers

60m tanques (0,762) FEM. PC_SUB18F

Alçada FEM. PC



CL 73638 AGEL GELIS, JUDITH ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 73639 AGEL GELIS, XENIA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CT 26404 ARAGO PORTILLO, MARTINA ESP 3 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 72144 ARRIBAS MANCHEÑO, SARA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 91489 BENEDICTO MOLINA, MIRIAM ESP 4 UA Rubí

CT 29861 BLANCO FERRAN, CAROLA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 73647 BLASCO CLARAMONTE, ANNA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 28905 CASALS VILA, JUDIT ESP 3 CA Vic

CT 28769 CASTILLA ROMEO, CELIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 29100 CERDAN PEREZ, CARLOTA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CL 86095 CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 28237 DELGADO DE TORRES SALA, LAURA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 90197 DEMELO MARTINEZ, MARINA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CT 28770 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 82222 ESTEVE BADIA, CANDELA ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 95557 FLORES GONZALEZ, IRENE ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 72163 FORCADA EDO, ARIADNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 28415 GALAN RODOREDA, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 92640 GIMO VAZQUEZ, LIDIA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 28932 GUMA BERRAR, NEREA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 82297 HERRERA CAMPOS, MARTA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 70515 LASHERAS SAIZ, JANA ZHI ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 25947 LICONA CALBET, PAULA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 89167 LLADO PASTOR, ALBA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 846 LÓPEZ LLORET, NEREA ESP 4 CA Calella

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 92756 MATAS PINSACH, CINTA ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CT 25919 MOLLEVI FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 29607 MONSO PRAT, MARTINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 28876 OSUNA OSORIO, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 93217 PEDRO ARIETE, BERTA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 29193 PEREZ RAMOS, MARINA ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 70852 PIÑAS CABELLO, ARIADNA ESP 4 AAE Escola Treball

CL 72188 PLAZA TORREGUITART, NOA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 28757 PUBILL MURCIA, XENIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 26908 RIUS PEDRA, ELIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 26224 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, BERTA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 28736 SAGUES AREDO, SARA ESP 3 Barcelona At.

CL 29180 SALAZAR HINOJOSA, CLARA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 28032 SALMERON HUCKE, OLIVIA ESP 3 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 27283 SALVADOR RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 29182 SANCHEZ NUÑEZ, MIRIAM ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 28695 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 27335 VIDAL POY, MARIA ESP 4 UA Montsià

CT 29702 VILA NAVARRO, CLAUDIA ESP 4 CA Granollers

Llargada FEM. PC_SUB18F



CT 27683 ACERA VILLANUEVA, ANDREA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 27726 ALFONSO MIHI, CARLA ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 24790 BELTRI CEBRIAN, LAURA ESP 2 CA Canyelles

CL 27903 BRUNET RUIZ, BERTA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 27594 BUSQUETS GIL, SARA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 29760 GARCIA FESSLER, ROSANA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 27130 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona

CL 26809 MARTINEZ TORRENTE, EVA ESP 1 UGE Badalona

CL 27834 ORIOL PLANELLA, JULIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 27836 PARELLA LLENAS, CARLA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 27159 PASSOLAS NADAL, LAIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 23577 PINIES PRAT, ABRIL ESP 1 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 27138 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, IVET ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 28759 SALIDO PLADEVALL, ANNA ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 24714 SASOT TEIXIDO, ANNA ESP 1 UA Terrassa

CT 25552 TORRES RIBAS, NURIA ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

Llargada FEM. PC_SUB20F


